
1 1:30 PM NAUSET BUS LOT
2 2:01 PM ORLEANS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (007)
3 2:10 PM 45 CLAYTON CIR
4 2:12 PM ELDREDGE PKWY & NICKERSON DR (NE)
5 2:13 PM 57 NICKERSON ROAD
6 2:16 PM 43 RAYBER RD
7 2:17 PM 75 RAYBER RD
8 2:20 PM 11 COVE ROAD
9 2:23 PM CANAL RD & JONES RD
10 2:26 PM 31 CANAL RD
11 2:26 PM 227 ROCK HARBOR RD
12 2:27 PM ROCK HARBOR RD & BRIDGE RD
13 2:29 PM 142 ROCK HARBOR RD
14 2:32 PM 19 ROCK HARBOR RD
15 2:33 PM ROCK HARBOR RD & PRENCE LN
16 2:35 PM NAMSKAKET RD & KINGS WAY(CUL D SAC)
17 2:36 PM NAMSKAKET RD & BEVAN WAY
18 2:37 PM NAMSKAKET RD & CHILDS HOMESTEAD RD (SW)
19 2:38 PM NAMSKAKET RD & ROCK HARBOR RD (SW)
20 2:41 PM BURNING BUSH LN & WEST RD
21 2:43 PM 73 OLD COLONY WAY
22 2:44 PM OLD COLONY WAY & OLD TOTE RD
23 2:45 PM 58 OLD COLONY WAY
24 2:46 PM 42 OLD COLONY WAY
25 2:48 PM 190 CRANBERRY HWY
26 2:50 PM BAY RIDGE LN & OAK RIDGE LN
27 2:51 PM 257 RT 6A
28 2:53 PM 246 CRANBERRY HWY
29 2:53 PM 48 BAKERS POND RD
30 2:55 PM BAKERS POND RD & HINKLE LN
31 2:57 PM 57 BAKERS POND RD
32 3:01 PM NAUSET MIDDLE SCHOOL DRIVEWAY

401 - SKAKET BEACH - ELEM - PM



1 1:30 PM NAUSET BUS LOT
2 2:01 PM ORLEANS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (007)
3 2:12 PM MORGANS WAY & S ORLEANS RD
4 2:14 PM 286 S ORLEANS RD
5 2:14 PM 332 S ORLEANS RD
6 2:15 PM NAMEQUOIT RD & WINDJAMMER WAY
7 2:18 PM NAMEQUOIT RD & LOCKWOOD LN
8 2:21 PM HERITAGE DR & STURBRIDGE DR
9 2:22 PM 37 HERITAGE DR
10 2:24 PM HERITAGE DR & PORTANIMICUT RD
11 2:25 PM 58 PORTANIMICUT RD
12 2:28 PM HUCKLEBERRY DR & QUANSET RD
13 2:29 PM 75 QUANSET RD
14 2:30 PM FOREST WAY & QUANSET RD
15 2:31 PM ELLERSLIE RD & QUANSET RD
16 2:34 PM 27 UNCLE ISRAEL RD
17 2:35 PM 474  S ORLEANS RD
18 2:37 PM LAKE DR & 28
19 2:38 PM BAYWOOD DR & CROSS RD
20 2:41 PM 34 WINSLOW DR
21 2:43 PM 584 S ORLEANS RD
22 2:46 PM 145 HARWICH RD
23 2:48 PM 73 HARWICH RD
24 2:49 PM 39 HARWICH RD
25 2:50 PM 9 HARWICH RD
26 2:51 PM 409 S ORLEANS RD
27 2:52 PM ELI ROGERS RD & S ORLEANS RD
28 3:04 PM NAUSET HIGH DRIVEWAY

414 - PLEASANT BAY - ELEM - PM



1 1:30 PM NAUSET BUS LOT
2 2:01 PM ORLEANS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (007)
3 2:15 PM 145 MONUMENT RD
4 2:17 PM AREYS LN & KESCAYOGANSET RD & PERSHING LN
5 2:19 PM 93 MONUMENT RD
6 2:20 PM 70 MONUMENT RD
7 2:21 PM HENSONS WAY & MONUMENT RD
8 2:22 PM GESNER LN & MONUMENT RD
9 2:23 PM 45 MONUMENT RD
10 2:24 PM 24 POND RD
11 2:25 PM 109 S ORLEANS RD
12 2:27 PM 21 TONSET RD
13 2:28 PM MAIN ST & QUAIL HILL RD
14 2:30 PM MAIN ST & MONUMENT RD
15 2:32 PM MONUMENT RD & UNCLE VICKS WAY
16 2:35 PM 145 TONSET RD
17 2:37 PM 173 TONSET RD
18 2:38 PM TONSET RD & HIDDEN VALLEY RD
19 2:40 PM RUGGLES RD & TONSET RD
20 2:41 PM 240 BRICK HILL RD
21 2:44 PM CAPTAIN CURTIS WAY & HOPKINS LN
22 2:45 PM 106 HOPKINS LANE
23 2:46 PM HOPKINS LN & PINE NEEDLE WAY
24 2:47 PM HOPKINS LN & JOHN AVELLOR CIR & PINE RIDGE LN
25 2:49 PM 39 HOPKINS LN
26 2:53 PM GREAT OAK RD & WESTWOOD DR
27 2:55 PM BEGINNERS LN & BRICK HILL RD
28 2:59 PM ASPINET RD & NAUSET HEIGHTS RD
29 3:02 PM CEDAR LAND RD & SAMOSET RD
30 3:03 PM CEDAR LAND RD & PHEASANT DR
31 3:04 PM CEDAR LAND RD & SAMOSET RD
32 3:06 PM BRIAR SPRING RD & BRIAR SPRINGS HILL (FOX RIDGE DR)
33 3:10 PM 136 MAIN ST
34 3:12 PM NAUSET MIDDLE SCHOOL DRIVEWAY

416  TOWN COVE  ELEM - PM


	Exec_22_740d142b

